
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name
22-15 Energy Solutions Ford Motor Company DBA Ford Pro Charging SBEVAN5@ford.com Sean Bevan
22-15 Energy Solutions CJIS GROUP alyssa@cjisgroup.com Alyssa Luehrs
22-15 Energy Solutions Dunsky Energy + Climate Advisors rfp@dunsky.com Marjorie Filiatreault
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions Pwxpress bids@pwxpress.com Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions THWilson Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com Sheila a smith
22-15 Energy Solutions North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC sourcemanagement@napc.me Eric Johnson
22-15 Energy Solutions Bid Research IMS_bids@construction.com Bid Research
22-15 Energy Solutions IMS andy.benore@construction.com Andy Benore
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions Envirobidnet.com an Entram Corp. sarahbond.envirobidnet@gmail.com Sarah Bond
22-15 Energy Solutions IMS cawr@imsinfo.com Andy Benore
22-15 Energy Solutions Iris Energy lee@ieasystems.com Lee Holmes
22-15 Energy Solutions Pwxpress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions IMS cawr@imsinfo.com Andy Benore
22-15 Energy Solutions Atlas Retail Energy matt.stasium@atlasretailenergy.com Matthew Stasium
22-15 Energy Solutions Perpetual Development LLC ahmad.drumgo@pdllcgc.com Ahmad Drumgo
22-15 Energy Solutions Multiquip Inc. lsavitz@multiquip.com Larry Savitz
22-15 Energy Solutions Shay Enterprise tshayenterprise@gmail.com Tamara Shay
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions THWilson Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com Sheila smith
22-15 Energy Solutions ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
22-15 Energy Solutions Dunsky Energy + Climate Advisors rfp@dunsky.com Marjorie Filiatreault
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
22-15 Energy Solutions SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
22-15 Energy Solutions THWilson Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com Sheila smith
22-15 Energy Solutions Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
22-15 Energy Solutions IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions onvia asddas@gmail.com source onvia
22-15 Energy Solutions Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Onvia Source
22-15 Energy Solutions Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Onvia Source
22-15 Energy Solutions Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Onvia Source
22-15 Energy Solutions Solar Energy Solutions devin@sesre.com Devin Hester
22-15 Energy Solutions IMS cawr@imsinfo.com Andy Benore
22-15 Energy Solutions Wendel Energy Services atabelski@wendelcompanies.com Adam Tabelski
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions ENGIE jamie.garrett@engie.com jamie garrett
22-15 Energy Solutions Farnsworth Group, Inc. jzwadlo@f-w.com Jeff Zwadlo
22-15 Energy Solutions Brightly Software, Inc. sam.chapin@brightlysoftware.com Sam Chapin
22-15 Energy Solutions Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com micah hghgfh
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source Management
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source Management
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source Management
22-15 Energy Solutions Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com Kurt Bidnet
22-15 Energy Solutions Rio Grande Lighting martin@riograndelighting.com Martin Mendivil
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22-15 Energy Solutions Schneider Electric amanda.corts@se.com Amanda Corts
22-15 Energy Solutions Envirobidnet.com an Entram Corp. jenbarnes5635@gmail.com Jennifer Barnes
22-15 Energy Solutions Deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com Source Management
22-15 Energy Solutions Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com Siva Kumar N
22-15 Energy Solutions VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com TECH ZONE
22-15 Energy Solutions Anser Advisory adam.tobin@anseradvisory.com Adam Tobin
22-15 Energy Solutions NV5 Consultants (NV5) aldo.mazzaferro@nv5.com Aldo Mazzaferro
22-15 Energy Solutions kW Engineering bizdev@kw-engineering.com Kris Johnson
22-15 Energy Solutions Tetra Tech kristin.webster@tetratech.com Kristin Webster
22-15 Energy Solutions Envirobidnet.com an Entram Corp. sarahbond.envirobidnet@gmail.com Sarah Bond
22-15 Energy Solutions IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid research
22-15 Energy Solutions Veregy cscamihorn@veregy.com Cory Scamihorn
22-15 Energy Solutions Z-TEK Group, Inc lperez@z-tekbattery.com Luis Perez
22-15 Energy Solutions Veregy cscamihorn@veregy.com Cory Scamihorn
22-15 Energy Solutions Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com Micah Winarchick
22-15 Energy Solutions constructconnect content@constructconnect.com morgan stinson
22-15 Energy Solutions DLA Special Ops Equip, LLC dlaspecopseq@gmail.com John Williams
22-15 Energy Solutions CLEAResult Rick.Flacco@clearesult.com Rick Flacco
22-15 Energy Solutions Utility Advantage LLC cdeluca@utilityadvantage.com Craig DeLuca
22-15 Energy Solutions SOLON Corporation lori.nelson@solonamerica.com Lori Nelson
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Source Source
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Source Source
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Source Source
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Source Source
22-15 Energy Solutions North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
22-15 Energy Solutions Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com Siva Kumar
22-15 Energy Solutions Ameresco jubrown@ameresco.com Juliette Brown
22-15 Energy Solutions Antares Group trooney@antaresgroupinc.com Tim Rooney
22-15 Energy Solutions Abraxas Energy Consulting tyler.stafford@abraxasenergy.com Tyler Stafford
22-15 Energy Solutions Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com Micah Winarchick
22-15 Energy Solutions Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com Siva Kumar N
22-15 Energy Solutions Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com Siva Kumar N
22-15 Energy Solutions Trane gsspencer@trane.com Greg Spencer
22-15 Energy Solutions ForeFront Power nkobayashi@forefrontpower.com Natalie Kobayashi
22-15 Energy Solutions McKinstry gabrielaf@mckinstry.com Gabriela
22-15 Energy Solutions Dalkia Energy Solutions debby.palleschi@dalkiasolutions.com Debby Palleschi
22-15 Energy Solutions ENGIE Services U.S. Inc. Amy.Peck@engie.com Amy Peck
22-15 Energy Solutions Atlas Retail Energy matt.stasium@atlasretailenergy.com Matthew Stasium
22-15 Energy Solutions Bid Ocean bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
22-15 Energy Solutions DCO Energy theresac@dcoenergy.com Teri Cuozzo
22-15 Energy Solutions Trane jeremy.lee@trane.com Jeremy Lee
22-15 Energy Solutions Advisian ken.barrentine@advisian.com Ken Barrentine
22-15 Energy Solutions CJIS GROUP cflocker@cjisgroup.com Chelsea
22-15 Energy Solutions PS Energy Group amanda.cornelius@psenergy.com Amanda Cornelius
22-15 Energy Solutions Motive Energy Storage Systems, Inc mmcnty@motiveenergy.com Matt McNulty
22-15 Energy Solutions Weston Solutions ira.feintuch@westonsolutions.com Ira Feintuch
22-15 Energy Solutions Stem casey.rials@stem.com Casey Rials
22-15 Energy Solutions PS Energy Group amanda.cornelius@psenergy.com Amanda Cornelius
22-15 Energy Solutions PowerGas Corporation jmorin@powergascorporation.com James Morin
22-15 Energy Solutions Willdan jbabcock@willdan.com Joshua Babcock
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22-15 Energy Solutions American Power Systems LLC jonwagoner@ampowersys.com Jon Wagoner
22-15 Energy Solutions Mansfield Oil Company of Gainesville mocbids@mansfieldoil.com Rebecca Chalmers
22-15 Energy Solutions JLG Architects ewinkelman@jlgarchitects.com Elizabeth Winkelman
22-15 Energy Solutions Cushing Terrell tonischneider@cushingterrell.com Toni Schneider
22-15 Energy Solutions Ameresco, Inc. bsolan@ameresco.com Brian Solan
22-15 Energy Solutions B2B Solutions LLC rrios@b2bsolutionsus.com Ricardo Rios
22-15 Energy Solutions Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com Siva Kumar N
22-15 Energy Solutions Vantage Energy Consulting LLC jgormley@vantageenergyconsulting.com Jean Gormley
22-15 Energy Solutions Cushing Terrell alanbronec@cushingterrell.com Alan Bronec
22-15 Energy Solutions Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com Kurt Bidnet
22-15 Energy Solutions ACT Commodities carmacost@actcommodities.com Colson Armacost
22-15 Energy Solutions ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
22-15 Energy Solutions Long Building Technologies, Inc. dbrenden@long.com David Brenden
22-15 Energy Solutions Ameresco mthompson@ameresco.com Matt Thompson
22-15 Energy Solutions State of Maine jeff.cotnoir@maine.gov Jeffrey Cotnoir
22-15 Energy Solutions Pagonis Grant Management Services, LLC victoria@pagonisgms.com Victoria Pagonis
22-15 Energy Solutions Johnson Controls mary.alexander@jci.com Mary Alexander
22-15 Energy Solutions Troy & Banks kgibbs@troybanks.com Kevin Gibbs
22-15 Energy Solutions Iconergy, LTD info@iconergyco.com Doug Hargrave
22-15 Energy Solutions ACCO nnajm@accoes.com nick najm
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22-15 Energy Solutions akwan@glumac.com Amy Kwan
22-15 Energy Solutions Apex Electrical LLC chris.nash@apexelectricco.com Chris Nash
22-15 Energy Solutions Enerwise Global Technologies (d/b/a CPower) prosensweig@yahoo.com Perry Rosensweig
22-15 Energy Solutions Schneider Electric chas.reynolds@se.com Chas Reynolds
22-15 Energy Solutions Advanced Control Corporation sbeacham@advancedcontrolcorp.com Scott Beacham
22-15 Energy Solutions Tint Mobile tintyourwindows@gmail.com Joshua Courchaine
22-15 Energy Solutions Rivian Automotive LLC soltmann@rivian.com Scott Oltmann
22-15 Energy Solutions Glumac akwan@glumac.com Amy Kwan
22-15 Energy Solutions Baystone Government Finance / KS StateBank kneathery@ksstate.bank Karen Neathery
22-15 Energy Solutions Veregy vesparza@veregy.com Vincent Esparza
22-15 Energy Solutions Luminace alex.smith@luminace.com Alex Smith
22-15 Energy Solutions North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
22-15 Energy Solutions Veregy gbicknese@veregy.com Gina Bicknese
22-15 Energy Solutions Veregy gbicknese@veregy.com Gina Bicknese
22-15 Energy Solutions Diversified jcopeland@onediversified.com John Copeland
22-15 Energy Solutions North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
22-15 Energy Solutions annielara98@gmail.com Ana Lara
22-15 Energy Solutions GSS jenkler@govsourcing.com John Enkler
22-15 Energy Solutions Rave Energy erteza@raveenergy.net Erteza Alam
22-15 Energy Solutions Elire Inc tony.callis@elire.com Tony Callis
22-15 Energy Solutions Core Facility Solutions info@corefacilitysolutions.com Kristopher Schwab
22-15 Energy Solutions Core Facility Solutions info@corefacilitysolutions.com kristopher schwab
22-15 Energy Solutions VEIC dgelman@veic.org David Gelman
22-15 Energy Solutions Amerex celliott@amerexenergy.com energy
22-15 Energy Solutions Energia rsullivent@energiasaves.com Rob Sullivent
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions Keneco Petroleum Equipment kenecopetro@yahoo.com Natalee Crumley
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com mary miller
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions Texas Star Alliance lucinda@texasstaralliance.com Lucinda Saxon
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Source Source
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Source Source
22-15 Energy Solutions CJIS GROUP LLC aherold@govexec.com Leigh Ann Herold
22-15 Energy Solutions Schneider Electric lisa.woodroof@se.com Lisa Woodroof
22-15 Energy Solutions onvia sourcemanagement2@onvia.com Source Management
22-15 Energy Solutions onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Source Management
22-15 Energy Solutions denissecasme@gmail.com Melva Mejia
22-15 Energy Solutions Enel richard.suchant@enel.com Richard Suchant
22-15 Energy Solutions bidnet gbs@bidnet.com kurt Bidnet
22-15 Energy Solutions bidnet gbs@bidnet.com kurt Bidnet
22-15 Energy Solutions North America Procurement Council, Inc. bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
22-15 Energy Solutions Utility Advantage, LLC Cdeluca@utilityadvantage.com Craig DeLuca
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source m Management
22-15 Energy Solutions Skilled Services robsmith@skservicesllc.com Robert Smith
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com mary miller
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions onvia source@gmail.com source
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22-15 Energy Solutions Enerwise Global Technologies (d/b/a CPower) perry.rose@cpowerenergymanagement.com Perry Rosenweig
22-15 Energy Solutions Facilio Inc dhanush@facilio.com Dhanush Rajprasad
22-15 Energy Solutions VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com Sivakumar
22-15 Energy Solutions North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
22-15 Energy Solutions IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
22-15 Energy Solutions IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
22-15 Energy Solutions Visual visualbidalerts@gmail.com Siva
22-15 Energy Solutions Visual Infomedia visualbidalerts@gmail.com Siva Kumar
22-15 Energy Solutions Yearout Energy Services Company, LLC taylors.kapp@yearoutenergy.com Taylor Kapp
22-15 Energy Solutions Yearout Energy Taylor.kapp@yearoutenergy.com Taylor Kapp
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia sourcemgmt@omnia.net Source Management
22-15 Energy Solutions deltek sourcemgmt@onvia.com Onvai Onvai
22-15 Energy Solutions Sia Partners Consulting sean.jump@sia-partners.com Sean Jump
22-15 Energy Solutions GovExec cjarosh@govexec.com Chelsea Jarosh
22-15 Energy Solutions CM3 Building Solutions markfennell@cm3inc.com Mark Fennell
22-15 Energy Solutions Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Onvia Source
22-15 Energy Solutions Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Onvia Source
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source Management
22-15 Energy Solutions Holt Renewables LLC misty.white@holtrenewables.com Misty White
22-15 Energy Solutions Centrix Energy Partners leah@centrix-energy.com Leah Sweeney
22-15 Energy Solutions Alpha Testing alara@alphatesting.com Annie
22-15 Energy Solutions Cooney Engineered Solutions caitlin@cooneycoil.com Caitlin Buglione
22-15 Energy Solutions Alpha Testing alara@alphatesting.com Annie
22-15 Energy Solutions Alpha Testing alara@alphatesting.com Annie
22-15 Energy Solutions PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
22-15 Energy Solutions CEG Solutions adam.burton@cegsolutions.com Adam Burton
22-15 Energy Solutions Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source m Management
22-15 Energy Solutions Intel david.minnaar@intel.com david minnaar
22-15 Energy Solutions Spectrum Energy mbailey@havtech.com Mark Bailey
22-15 Energy Solutions Omni Energy Partners mark@omniep.com Mark Graves
22-15 Energy Solutions onvia onvia1234@gmail.com onvia onvia
22-15 Energy Solutions M&M Lighting jordan@mmlighting.net Jordan Roberts
22-15 Energy Solutions Yotta Energy jennifer@yottaenergy.com Jenn Gallegos
22-15 Energy Solutions Bithgroup Technologies lpitts@bithgroup.com Larry Pitts
22-15 Energy Solutions Utility Advantage, LLC lwiegand@utilityadvantage.com Laurie Wiegand-Jackson
22-15 Energy Solutions HB Mechanical bsasz@hbmechanical.com Brian Sasz
22-15 Energy Solutions Centrica Business Solutions dave.kluskens@centrica.com David Kluskens
22-15 Energy Solutions VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com sivakumar
22-15 Energy Solutions Centrica Business Solutions dave.kluskens@centrica.com Dave Kluskens
22-15 Energy Solutions Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Onvia Onvia
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	22-15 Energy Solutions

